
Company Produce Website Location Phone Email Online Shop

Benjer Drinks Co Juices https://www.benjer.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 4474 / 0800 423 643 admin@benger.co.nz https://www.benjer.co.nz/shop/

Berryactives Ltd Aronia Berry Powder https://www.berryactives.com/ Alexandra https://www.berryactives.com/buy-aronia

Black Quail Estate Truffles (& Wine) https://www.blackquail.co.nz/ Bannockburn 027 424 2462 info@blackquail.co.nz https://www.blackquail.co.nz/shop

Cairnmuir Olives Olives http://www.cairnmuirolives.co.nz/ Bannockburn 03 445 0920 info@cairnmuirolives.co.nz

Central Gold Eggs Eggs Roxburgh 03 446 8178 centralgoldeggs@outlook.com 

Central Nuts Nuts https://centralnuts.co.nz/ Alexandra 022 544 9244 info@centralnuts.co.nz https://centralnuts.co.nz/collections/all

Cherry Tree Farm Fresh Produce https://www.cherrytreefarm.co.nz/ Cromwell info@cherrytreefarm.co.nz

Dunford Grove Olives Olives & Nuts https://dunfordgrove.com/ Cromwell 021 352 740 orders@dunfordgrove.com https://dunfordgrove.com/products/

Forage & Gold Honey Honey https://forageandgold.co.nz/ Cromwell 021 157 1456 info@forageandgold.co.nz https://forageandgold.co.nz/collections/online-honey-shed

Gertz Larder & Catering Preserves https://gertzlarder.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 0817 / 027 424 5098 info@gertzlarder.co.nz

Marsh’s Honey Honey https://www.marshshoney.co.nz/ Ettrick 021 171 5005 / 021 730 004 marshshoney@xtra.co.nz https://www.marshshoney.co.nz/

Martinez Meats Meat https://www.martinez.co.nz/ Cromwell 021 400 902 enquire@martinez.co.nz https://www.upstock.app/wholesalers/martinez

NZ Nuts Nuts Cromwell 027 446 6112 nuts@nznuts.co.nz

Olive Press Central Otago Olives Cromwell 021 886 404 olliesoliveoil@gmail.com

Parkburn Farm Fresh Produce Cromwell 027 431 5316 sean.parkburnfarm@gmail.com 

Patearoa Honey Company Honey Patearoa 027 220 8028 hello@patearoahoney.com 

Provenance Meat Meat https://www.provenancemeat.co.nz/ Naseby 027 436 6835 / 027 436 6835 info@provenancemeat.co.nz https://www.provenancemeat.co.nz/shop

Provisions of Central Otago Preserves https://www.provisions.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 4048 / 022 193 2941 info@provisions.co.nz https://www.provisions.co.nz/shop/

Raggedy Range Sheep and Goat Cheese Cheese http://raggedyrange.co.nz/ Alexandra 03 448 6541 / 027 3232 600 info@raggedyrange.co.nz

Scrubby Gully Preserves Preserves https://www.scrubbygully.co.nz/ Alexandra 027 683 7744 jo@scrubbygully.co.nz https://www.scrubbygully.co.nz/

Shingle Creek Chevon Meat https://shinglecreekchevon.co.nz/ Alexandra 03 213 39055 info@shinglecreekchevon.co.nz https://shinglecreekchevon.co.nz/online-shop/

Tavish’s Kitchen Preserves https://tavishskitchen.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 0738 / 021 0788 742 lesleymiller@xtra.co.nz

The Fridge Meat https://thefridgeco.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 1120 jayne@thefridgeco.nz https://thefridgeco.nz/product-category/products/

Wild Central Otago Honey Honey https://www.wildcentralotago.com/ Bannockburn 021 024 74301 wildcentralotago@gmail.com https://www.wildcentralotago.com/

Wynyard Estate Saffron Saffron & Preserves https://www.wynyardestatesaffron.com/ Ettrick 03 446 6641 / 027 347 8691 wendy@wynyardestatesaffron.com https://www.wynyardestatesaffron.com/shop

XH Roxburgh Honey Honey Roxburgh 021 129 8924 xhroxburgh@gmail.com 
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45 South Cherries https://45s.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 1402 / 020 5906 3390 richard@45s.co.nz

Berryland Roxburgh Fruit & Veg Roxburgh 03 446 8609 / 027 441 4419 high.team@berryland.nz

Big Cherry Orchard Cherries & Stonefruit Roxburgh 021 104 4005 cctoms@xtra.co.nz

Cheeki Cherries Cherries & Stonefruit https://cheekicherries.co.nz/ Cromwell https://cheekicherries.co.nz/shop/

Clyde Orchards Cherries & Stonefruit http://clydeorchards.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2873 / 021 273 0920 admin@clydeorchards.co.nz

Coal Creek Gardens Cherries, Stonefruit & Walnuts https://www.coalcreekgardens.co.nz/ Roxburgh 03 446 8323 / 021 237 8174 order@coalcreekgardens.co.nz https://www.coalcreekgardens.co.nz/buyfreshfruit/

Dam View Orchard Pip & Stonefruit Roxburgh 03 446 8387

Darling's Orchards Pip & Stonefruit https://www.darlingsfruit.co.nz/ Ettrick 03 446 6763 / 027 589 9335 employment@darlingsfruit.co.nz

Dawson Cherries Cherries Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2081 dawson.cherries@xtra.co.nz

Dunstan Hills Orchard Stonefruit https://dunstanhills.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2203

Ettrick Gardens Fruit & Veg Ettrick 03 446 6863 j.hpreedyege@actrix.co.nz

Fortune Fruit Company Cherries http://fortunefruit.co.nz/ Cromwell admin@fortunefruit.co.nz

Freeway Orchard Fruit & Veg http://freewayorchard.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 1500 info@freewayorchard.co.nz https://freewayorchard.co.nz/collections

Goldenview Orchard Cherries & Berries https://www.goldenvieworchard.co.nz/ Roxburgh 027 280 4095 goldenvieworchard@outlook.co.nz https://www.goldenvieworchard.co.nz/shop/

Gourmet Summerfruit Ltd Blueberries & Cherries https://nzgourmet.co.nz/our-operations/gourmet-summerfruit/ Roxburgh 03 446 8547 gslorchard@nzg.co.nz

H & J Roberts Orchards Fruit & Veg http://www.hjroberts.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2047 info@hjroberts.co.nz

Hobbs Family Orchard Pip & Stonefruit http://www.hobbsorchard.co.nz/ Roxburgh 03 446 8585 / 027 464 9184 sandralex@xtra.co.nz

Jackson Orchards Fruit & Veg https://www.jacksonorchard.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 0596 / 027 445 1270 info@jacksonorchard.co.nz https://www.jacksonorchard.co.nz/collections

Johnson’s Orchards Fruit & Veg https://www.johnsonscottage.co.nz/ Roxburgh 027 335 7388 johnsonscottage@gmail.com https://www.johnsonscottage.co.nz/shop

Jones Family Orchard Fruit & Veg https://suncrestorchard.co.nz/mrs-jones-fruit-stall/ Cromwell 03 445 0275 / 03 445 3444 office@suncrestorchard.co.nz

Kutash Gardens Organic Veg Oturehua 03 447 4077 kutashorganic@xtra.co.nz

Lake Roxburgh Orchard Apricots & Cherries http://www.lakeroxburghorchard.co.nz/ Roxburgh 021 040 6497

Leaning Rock Cherries Cherries https://leaningrockcherries.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 03 448 8497 office@leaningrockcherries.co.nz https://www.freshco.co.nz/cherries

McIntosh Orchard Pip & Stonefruit https://www.mcintoshorchard.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2044 / 027 614 1334 info@mcintoshorchard.co.nz https://www.mcintoshorchard.co.nz/fruit-shop/index.html

Panmure Orchards Pip & Stonefruit https://panmureorchards.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 021 999 307 admin@panmureorchards.co.nz

Peirce Orchard Fruit & Veg Millers Flat 027 297 6110 thepumpkinplace@peirceorchard.co.nz

Remarkable Orchards Pip & Stonefruit https://www.remarkableorchards.co.nz/ Roxburgh 03 446 8240 / 021 351 949 remarkableorchards@xtra.co.nz

Sarita Orchards Cherries https://saritaorchard.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 1183 info@saritaorchard.co.nz http://www.saritaorchard.co.nz/Store/index.php?route=product/category&path=26

Strode Road Orchard Stonefruit https://www.stroderoadorchard.co.nz/ Alexandra / Clyde 021 268 6652 / 027 268 6652 gretchen@stroderoadorchard.co.nz

Trophy Ridge Orchards Cherries & Apples http://www.trophyridgecherries.nz/ Cromwell 027 393 3892 027 465 9079 sales@trophyridgecherries.nz http://www.trophyridgecherries.nz/page9.html

Webb’s Fruit Orchard Pip & Stonefruit https://www.webbsfruit.co.nz/ Cromwell 03 445 3660 / 027 296 6092 webbs@webbsfruit.co.nz

Westbank Orchard Fruit & Veg https://www.westbankorchard.com/ Roxburgh 027 423 1512 nigelandjudith@yahoo.co.nz https://www.westbankorchard.com/shop

Company Produce Website Location Phone Email Online Shop

Ferris Road Brewery Beer http://www.ferrisroadbrewery.co.nz/ Alexandra 03 448 7543 / 027 467 1888 brewer@ferrisroadbrewery.co.nz

Manuherekia Brewery Beer https://www.manuherekiabrewery.beer/ Alexandra 021 0271 5560 queries@manuherekiabrewery.beer

Otago Brew School Beer https://central.op.ac.nz/study/brewing/ Cromwell 03 445 9900 central@op.ac.nz

The Victoria Store Brewery @ Olivers Beer https://www.olivers.co.nz/brewery Clyde 03 449 2805 / 021 220 9560 bookings@olivers.co.nz

Up a Tree Distillery Cider https://upatreedistillery.co.nz/ Roxburgh 03 446 8049 / 027 712 1161 info@upatreedistillery.co.nz https://upatreedistillery.co.nz/collections/all

Scapegrace Distillery Spirits https://scapegracedistillery.com/ Cromwell hello@scapegracedistillery.com https://shop.scapegracedistillery.com/?geo=false

CENTRAL OTAGO ORCHARDS & FRUIT STALLS

CENTRAL OTAGO BREWERIES / DISTILLERIES
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8 Ranges Wine https://eightranges.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 021 121 1787 info@eightranges.co.nz https://eightranges.co.nz/collections/wines

Barrington Vineyard https://www.barringtonwine.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 027 226 3875 sales@barringtonwine.co.nz

Clyde Village https://www.clydevillage.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 027 424 8551 https://www.clydevillage.co.nz/order-wine

Como Villa http://www.comovilla.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2265 / 022 165 7178 info@comovilla.co.nz

Dunstan Road https://www.dunstanroadwines.com Alexandra / Clyde 021 053 1062 sales@drw.co.nz

Grasshopper Rock https://www.grasshopperrock.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 021 853 908 phil@grasshopperrock.co.nz https://www.grasshopperrock.co.nz/buy-wine

Grey Ridge http://www.greyridge.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 03 448 7660 /  022 413 3292 vineyard@greyridge.co.nz http://www.greyridge.co.nz/buywine.php

Hawkdun Rise https://vineyardstay.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 03 448 7782 / 027 410 4818 hawkdunrise@xtra.co.nz

Immigrants Vineyard - Ruru Wines https://ruruwines.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 027 240 3529 info@immigrantsvineyard.co.nz https://ruruwines.co.nz/collections/our-wines

Judge Rock http://judgerock.co.nz/#wrapper Alexandra / Clyde 03 448 5059 / 027 427 9108 wines@judgerock.co.nz http://judgerock.co.nz/#wrapper

McArthur Ridge Vineyard https://mcarthurridge.com Alexandra / Clyde 03 440 2062 / 0508 468 688 bob@brandhouse.co.nz

Mount Dunstan Estates https://mountdunstan.com Alexandra / Clyde 021 712 005 wine@mountdunstan.com https://mountdunstan.com/our-wine

OMEO Vineyard http://omeovineyard.com Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2438 / 027 646 5970 info@omeovineyard.com 

Perseverance Estate https://www.perseverance.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 021 320 554 info@perseverance.co.nz

Pick & Shovel Wines https://pickandshovel.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 021 326 939 annie@pickandshovel.co.nz https://pickandshovel.co.nz/shop

Shaky Bridge Wines https://www.shakybridge.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 03 448 8436 admin@shakybridge.co.nz https://www.shakybridge.co.nz/shop

Three Miners Vineyard https://threeminers.com Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 3373 / 021 281 7732 sales@threeminers.com https://threeminers.com/collections/all

Thyme Hill https://www.thymehill.co.nz Alexandra / Clyde 027 755 4006 info@thymehill.co.nz

Two Paddocks ORGANIC - FULL https://www.twopaddocks.com Alexandra / Clyde 03 449 2756 majordomo@twopaddocks.com https://www.twopaddocks.com/our-wines/current-wines

7th Heaven Wines https://suncrestorchard.co.nz/7thheaven-central-otago-wine-port Cromwell Basin 03 445 3444 office@suncrestorchard.co.nz https://suncrestorchard.co.nz/7thheaven-central-otago-wine-port

Burn Cottage Vineyard https://burncottage.com Cromwell Basin 03 445 3670 andy@burncottage.com https://burncottage.com/collections/all

Cloudy Bay - The Shed ORGANIC - TRANSITION https://www.cloudybay.com/en-nz/central-otago Cromwell Basin 03 975 9599 theshed@cloudybay.co.nz https://www.cloudybay.com/en-nz/our-wines

Domaine Thomson Wines ORGANIC - FULL https://domainethomsonwines.com Cromwell Basin 03 445 4912 / 027 221 6123 sales@domainethomsonwines.com https://domainethomsonwines.com/shop-our-wines

Lowburn Ferry https://lowburnferry.com Cromwell Basin 03 445 0846 / 06 650 6307 info@lowburnferry.com https://lowburnferry.com

Matt Connell Wines https://mattconnellwines.com Cromwell Basin 027 445 9463 matt@mattconnellwines.com https://mattconnellwines.com/collections/current-release

Misha’s Vineyard https://mishasvineyard.com Cromwell Basin 021 500 904 sales@mishasvineyard.com https://mishasvineyard.com/shop

Mount Michael Wines https://www.mountmichaelwines.com Cromwell Basin 022 361 8772 graeme@mountmichaelwines.com https://www.mountmichaelwines.com/wines

Nanny Goat Vineyard https://www.nannygoatvineyard.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 443 4347 cellardoor@nannygoatvineyard.co.nz https://www.nannygoatvineyard.co.nz/Shop/NZ

Nevis Bluff Vineyard https://www.nevisbluff.co.nz Cromwell Basin 021 767 775 julia@nevisbluff.co.nz https://cellar.nevisbluff.co.nz

O Naturel Wines ORGANIC - FULL https://www.onaturel.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 445 3620 lucie@onaturel.co.nz https://www.onaturel.co.nz/shop

Pisa Range Estate https://pisarangeestate.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 445 0412 / 027 225 8008 info@pisarangeestate.co.nz https://pisarangeestate.co.nz/collections

Poplar Estate Wine & Produce https://poplar-estate-ltd.business.site Cromwell Basin 027 432 5822 bill@poplarestate.co.nz

Quartz Reef ORGANIC - FULL https://www.quartzreef.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 445 3084 info@quartzreef.co.nz https://www.quartzreef.co.nz/collections/our-wines

River Rock Estate https://www.riverrockestate.com Cromwell Basin 021 270 5518 / 029 270 5518 info@riverrockestate.com https://www.riverrockestate.com/wines2

Scott Base Vineyard https://www.scottbasewines.com Cromwell Basin 021 764 403 info@scottbasewines.com https://www.scottbasewines.com/shop

Two Degrees Vineyard https://www.twodegrees.co.nz Cromwell Basin 021 646 526 info@twodegrees.co.nz

Wakefield Wines https://www.wakefieldwinesnz.com Cromwell Basin 03 445 1434 sales@wakefieldwines.com https://www.wakefieldwinesnz.com/shop

Wild Earth Wines https://www.wildearthwines.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 445 4841 restaurant@thestoakerroom.co.nz https://www.wildearthwines.co.nz/shop

Wooing Tree Cellar Door http://www.wooingtree.co.nz Cromwell Basin 03 445 4142 info@wooingtree.co.nz https://wooingtree.co.nz/product-category/current-vintages
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Akarua Winery https://akarua.com Bannockburn 03 445 0897 cellardoor@akarua.com https://akarua.com/our-wines

Bald Hills Wines https://www.baldhills.co.nz Bannockburn 03 442 8502 / 0221 580 262 info@baldhills.co.nz https://www.baldhills.co.nz/collections/our-range

BannockBrae Estate https://www.bannockbrae.co.nz Bannockburn 03 543 2817 info@boosterwinegroup.nz https://shop.bannockbrae.co.nz

Calvert Vineyard https://www.calvertvineyard.co.nz Bannockburn 022 315 3321 info@calvertvineyard.co.nz https://www.calvertvineyard.co.nz/wine

Carrick Winery ORGANIC - FULL https://www.carrick.co.nz Bannockburn 03 445 3480 sales@carrick.co.nz https://www.carrick.co.nz/collection/wine

Desert Heart Estate https://desertheart.co.nz Bannockburn 027 295 3184 jane@desertheart.co.nz https://desertheart.co.nz/shop

Dicey Wines https://www.dicey.nz Bannockburn 027 445 0602 hello@dicey.nz https://www.dicey.nz/bottle-store

Doctors Flat Vineyard https://www.doctorsflat.co.nz Bannockburn 03 445 4161 steve@doctorsflat.co.nz

Domain Road Vineyard https://www.domainroad.co.nz Bannockburn 03 445 4244 /  021 244 5422 wine@domainroad.co.nz https://www.domainroad.co.nz/purchase

Felton Road ORGANIC - FULL https://feltonroad.com Bannockburn 03 445 0885 Wines@FeltonRoad.com https://feltonroad.com/buy-wine

Gate 20 Two Vineyard https://www.gate20two.co.nz Bannockburn 0274 741 961 info@gate20two.co.nz https://www.gate20two.co.nz/shop-new-zealand

Mt Difficulty Wines https://www.mtdifficulty.nz Bannockburn 03 445 3445 cellardoor@mtdifficulty.co.nz https://www.mtdifficulty.nz/collections/shop-all?Shop

Stewart Town Vineyard https://www.stewarttownvineyard.co.nz Bannockburn 021 548 129 djkrsherbert@slingshot.co.nz https://www.stewarttownvineyard.co.nz/buy-wine

Tannacrief & DC Wines PORT Wine https://www.tannacrieff.co.nz/home Bannockburn 027 270 5518 dcwines@hotmail.com

Te Kano Estate ORGANIC - PARTIAL https://tekanoestate.com Bannockburn 03 928 6951 finewines@tekanoestate.com https://tekanoestate.com/pages/wine

Terra Sancta Botanicals Aperitivo https://terrasancta.co.nz Bannockburn 03 445 1670 wine@terrasancta.co.nz https://terrasancta.co.nz/shop

Folding Hill Wines https://www.foldinghill.co.nz Bendigo / Tarras Online only wine@foldinghill.co.nz

Maori Point Wines https://maoripoint.co.nz Bendigo / Tarras 03 428 8842 info@maoripoint.co.nz https://maoripoint.co.nz/collections/all-wines

Mondillo Vineyards https://mondillo.com Bendigo / Tarras 027 428 2214 info@mondillo.com https://mondillo.com/collections/all

Prophets Rock Wines https://www.prophetsrock.co.nz Bendigo / Tarras 03 443 8217 wineclub@prophetsrock.co.nz https://www.prophetsrock.co.nz/collection/all-wines

Rock Ferry Wines ORGANIC - FULL https://rockferry.co.nz Bendigo / Tarras 03 579 6421 cellardoor@rockferry.co.nz https://rockferry.co.nz/collections

Tarras Wines https://tarrasvineyards.com Bendigo / Tarras 021 102 0111 hayden@tarrasvineyards.com

CENTRAL OTAGO WINERIES
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